NP
9153
11157
440
4540
2314
6024
18963
12981
220
7750
17340
7307
19291
18151
17700
17713
19214
14506
17712
42
17610
16271
320
15023
10066
458
18307
17602
12511
15874
6
19132
19840
6187
17341
18977
17711
19723
13227
19494
21067
19724
13736
12349
20277
19010
20769
17807
2330
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2~)e Ranquing FCTT. Temporada 2025-2026.

FCTT

jug

SKOBKINA Svetlana
SANS Montse

SAPES Nuria

WEISZ Monica
BARRERA Julia

SAYOL Nuria
BERTRAND Manuelle
CARBONELL Tura
INFANTE Julia
TAKENOUCHI Sabrina
PADILLA Alicia
FLORES Emma
ROVIROSA Elisa
BADER Lauren
ARXER Maria Del Mar
LOPEZ Maria Jests
CILLERO Delia

BADIA Anna

THIEL Brigitte

LI Yanlan

DE OSES Montserrat
OSUNA Lola

MARNE Merce
ONANDIA Marta
VERGES Maria Carmen
MURNOZ M. Elena
AGUILERA Cristina
SOTERAS Silvia
KOZHUKHOVA Irina
LOPEZ Maria Elena
GIRALT Josefina
NAVARRO Anna
CLEMENTE Montse
PENA Ana Maria
MASGORET Nuria
RAMIREZ Natividad
BERTRAN Maria
CAUSSA Meritxell
NONO Gemma
GONZALEZ VALERO M. José
DE LA FUENTE Natividad
PAZ Jenny Cecilia
UBALDE Natalia
SALLA Gloria

VALLES Fina
CAPDEVILA Elisabet
GUASCH Maria Del Carmen
GARCIA Maribel
GOMIS Anna

\
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REVISIO 4 - GENER. TEMPORADA 2025-2026. v1.

V50  epatrcrr CLUB RK anterior A RK RK
1 V450 |GANXET 1911,6 43,6
2 V+50 | CTGALI 1687,3 2,0
3 V+60 CIERVO 1672,0 -32,0
4/V+50  CNSABA 1679,0 -56,2
5 V+50  SFCODI 1637,1 -69,9
6 V+50 | CTGALI 1458,8 -11,8
7 V+60 ENCAMP 1612,4 -170,8
8/V+50 VILASS 1418,6 -15,5
9/V+70  ATENS2 1349,8 37,2

10 V+50 | TORROE 1411,5 -54,8
11 V+50 | GANXET 1355,3 -72,6
12 V+60 | CTGALI 1192,9 13,1
13 V+60 | VILASS 1138,9 -37,9
14 V+50 | CENTRE 1062,7 -47,9
15 V+65 GRANO 1028,2 -20,4
16 V+60 CENTRE 890,4 0,4
17 V+60 |LLUISO 869,4 0,0
18 V+60 VILASS 879,9 -35,6
19 V+60 | CENTRE 814,7 -51,9
20 V+60  PALES 1798,4 46,6
21 V+60  ATENS2 1769,9 0,0
22 V450 | ATEN82 1668,9 -67,4
23 V+65 |SANTS 1474,4 -0,5
24 V+65 | AMICS 1171,3 0,0
25 V+50 | CASTDF 1168,7 0,0
26 V+60 | SFCODI 1106,3 0,0
27 V+60 | CTTRUBI 1048,7 6,0
28 V+65 | IGUALA 1033,3 0,0
29 V+60 |ELS8 1032,5 0,0
30 V+60 | CASTDF 992,6 -11,8
31 V+75 | VILANO 975,0 -9,0
32 V450 | VILAFR 981,4 -24,6
33 v+50 | CTTRUBI 954,3 0,0
34 V+60 | CONGRES 1011,2 -65,9
35 V+50 | GANXET 916,0 0,0
36 V+60 | CENTRE 907,9 0,0
37 V+65 | CENTRE 905,4 0,0
38 V+65 | GRANO 911,9 -22,9
39 V+50 | VILABL 887,1 0,0
40 V450 |IGUALA 875,6 0,0
41 V+65 | CTTRUBI 872,9 0,0
42 V+50 |GRANO 868,2 0,0
43 V+60 | CENTRE 863,8 0,0
44 V+65 | CONGRES 883,0 -29,6
45 V+75 | IGUALA 849,6 0,0
46 V+50 |CENTRE 848,4 0,0
47 V+60  BISPEN 841,3 0,0
48 V+60 |IGUALA 824,3 0,0
49 V+60 | CONGRES 789,2 0,0

RANQUING VETERA +50 FEMEN({

RD PJ PG
1955,2 82,12 11 11
1689,3 75,34 10 6
1639,9 112,69 2 1
1622,8 93,90 0
1567,2 70,14 12 6
1447,1 77,05 5 2
1441,6 116,04 6 3
1403,0 57,82 15 8
1387,0 80,70 3 3
1356,7 88,30 9 3
1282,7 69,09 7 0
1206,0 69,63 3 2
1101,0 77,88 2 0
1014,8 108,39 9 3
1007,9 69,47 3 0
890,8 68,52 9 2
869,4 97,02 0 0
844,3 75,60 6 0
762,8 74,00 6 0
1845,0 89,03 4 4
1769,9 139,72 0 0
1601,5 103,06 4 2
1473,9 130,77 2 1
1171,3 117,46 0 0
1168,7 134,46 0 0
1106,3 150,00 0 0
1054,7 95,33 3 1
1033,3 125,14 0 0
1032,5 128,77 0 0
980,8 131,01 2 1
966,0 146,38 1 0
956,8 102,96 2 0
954,3 150,00 0 0
945,2 85,92 4 0
916,0 129,75 0 0
907,9 140,36 0 0
905,4 105,37 0 0
889,0 141,08 2 0
887,1 138,78 0 0
875,6 114,93 0 0
872,9 135,96 0 0
868,2 123,86 0 0
863,8 114,01 0 0
853,4 106,73 2 0
849,6 130,74 0 0
848,4 120,65 0 0
841,3 128,07 0 0
824,3 128,35 0 0
789,2 120,31 0 0
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P-any
33
39
17
25
39
34
21
67
31
27
46
42
27
20
44
31
16
26
25
14

14

N O 00 b

13

NN

10

14

NIES

14

-
ISIENES

A~ OO UL OO U S

CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
NO CL
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